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Overall Herren 
 1 418 Schüpbach Kaspar 1981 OLC Winterthur / TV Oerlikon 19:00.3 00:00 

 2 372 Oliver Rubén 1976 TV Oerlikon 19:21.2 00:21 

 3 553 Gründler Andrin 1998 LC Uster 19:37.4 00:37 

 4 389 Rosser Martin 1970 Medbase Running 19:49.6 00:49 

 5 415 Schmid Silas 1993 LC Uster 19:58.4 00:58 

 6 304 Hug Tim 1987 SC Gerlafingen 20:08.4 01:08 

 7 423 Sprenger Raphael 1987 TG Hütten 20:10.8 01:10 

 8 428 Stalder Gion 1999 SC am Bachtel 20:30.2 01:30 

 9 488 Wylenmann Peter 1969 Eintages Berglauf-Cup/OLG Pfäf 20:37.3 01:37 

10 449 Trindler Jonas 1980 jtri.ch / OLG Galgenen 20:43.7 01:43 

11 375 Peter Peter 1966 LC Meilen 20:43.8 01:43 

12 552 Gründler Mattia 2000 LC Uster 20:45.6 01:45 

13 234 Büsser Silvio 1985 Radbar Racing Team 21:01.1 02:01 

14 459 Walser Thomas 1973 Läufergruppe TV Teufen 21:13.8 02:13 

15 645 Drissi Brahim 1998 SC am Bachtel 21:19.1 02:19 

16 604 Scheiwiller Guy 1967 LC Meilen 21:20.0 02:20 

17 321 Kerst Maurin 1992 SC am Bachtel 21:29.6 02:29 

18 367 Näf François 1980 SC am Bachtel / TV Hinwil 21:31.1 02:31 

19 268 Gantenbein Christian 1988 Sport Shop Time Out 21:34.7 02:34 

20 473 Wigger Nicola 2001 SC am Bachtel 21:35.1 02:35 

21 226 Bossert Rolf 1973 Medbase Running 21:40.1 02:40 

22 359 Mischler Roland 1983 Fischli Bike 21:43.6 02:43 

23 475 Wild Yannic 2001 OLG Wislig 21:44.7 02:44 

24 238 Castrischer Adrian 1990 Bärner Bärgloufcup 21:46.2 02:46 

25 220 Bischofberger Lukas 1981 LG ZKB 21:50.0 02:50 

26 330 Knobel David 2002 SC am Bachtel 21:52.5 02:52 

27 294 Hodel Roger 1964 Effretikon 21:56.7 02:56 

28 269 Ganz Simon 1989 VC Bauma 22:05.5 03:05 

29 483 Wüst Robin 1998 SC am Bachtel 22:14.7 03:14 

30 631 Bieri Andrin 1998 OLG Pfäffikon 22:19.3 03:19 

31 349 Lüthi Mike 1987 TV Bäretswil 22:28.4 03:28 

32 280 Gründler Jonas 1994 LC Uster 22:30.6 03:30 

33 262 Föhn Sigi 1960 LC Meilen 22:31.2 03:31 

34 312 Jost Martin 1977 LSV Winterthur 22:42.3 03:42 

35 316 Kappenberger Andrin 1983 OLG Pfäffikon / GS Molinera 22:44.1 03:44 

36 409 Schenkel Rainer 1964 Herrliberg 22:57.0 03:57 

37 509 Wespe Roman 1967 SC Diemberg 23:05.2 04:05 

38 477 Willisegger Christoph 1971 finishers winterthur 23:06.2 04:06 

39 491 Ziegler Silvio 1982 jtri.ch 23:08.9 04:08 

40 203 Anderegg Sebastian 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:16.8 04:16 

41 434 Strebel Philipp 1967 Tägerig 23:17.2 04:17 

42 145 Vontobel Hano 1964 SC am Bachtel 23:21.4 04:21 

43 274 Gautschi Martin 1961 finishers winterthur 23:23.9 04:23 

44 327 Kläsi Daniel 1964 LG ZKB 23:26.6 04:26 

45 338 Krieger Jean-Philippe 1987 Trigether 23:33.6 04:33 

46 225 Bornand Marc 1976 Wädenswil 23:38.1 04:38 

47 136 Sutter Martin 1979 Rüti 23:38.4 04:38 

48 463 Welter Mischa 1972 sport-trend-shop.ch 23:52.1 04:52 

49 135 Zollinger Michael 1980 Velothek 23:53.4 04:53 

50 542 Bochtler Roger 1962 TG Hütten / jtri.ch 23:54.8 04:54 

51 445 Tischhauser Guido 1971 Winterthur 24:00.7 05:00 

52 362 Müller Mats 1982 Uster 24:04.4 05:04 

53 339 Kuenzler Sascha 1975 Club Eau Rouge 24:05.1 05:05 

54 296 Höhn Walter 1961 TG Hütten 24:08.3 05:08 

55 537 Uhr Daniel 1982 Bubikon 24:11.5 05:11 

56 308 Imwinkelried Reto 1987 Winterthur 24:13.1 05:13 
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57 309 Jenni Harald 1972 finishers winterthur 24:19.3 05:19 

58 311 Job Martin 1964 OK Berglauf-Cup 24:22.1 05:22 

59 354 Meier Christoph 1972 OLG Pfäffikon 24:27.2 05:27 

60 140 Lienhard Roger 1982 Theilingen 24:36.0 05:36 

61 133 Erni Tobias 1997 SC am Bachtel 24:41.1 05:41 

62 146 Vontobel Andrin 1992 SC am Bachtel 24:43.7 05:43 

63 251 Dosedla Alex 1971 running.COACH 24:44.3 05:44 

64 293 Hindermann Marco 1989 LVZO 24:44.8 05:44 

65 484 Wylenmann Aurel 2004 OLG Pfäffikon 24:51.0 05:51 

66 227 Bosshard Jonas 1990 TV Hinwil 24:53.2 05:53 

67 134 Altinok Koray-Dimitrios 1990 LC Uster 24:53.9 05:53 

68 303 Hug Peter 1958 LC Meilen 24:56.3 05:56 

69 386 Ribary Remo 1959 TRIZO 25:07.1 06:07 

70 355 Meier Moritz 2001 OLG Pfäffikon 25:10.6 06:10 

71 440 Suler Michael 1971 Wald ZH 25:17.5 06:17 

72 419 Schwyter Marcel 1968 Wetzikon ZH 25:17.6 06:17 

73 232 Bühler Fabian 1981 Gossau ZH 25:18.1 06:18 

74 340 Kummer Stefan 1982 Fahrweid 25:20.9 06:20 

75 516 Erismann Patrik 1987 TV Fischenthal 25:25.7 06:25 

76 144 Breitenmoser Bruno 1966 Russikon 25:26.1 06:26 

77 393 Rüegg Max 1971 TV Hinwil 25:27.0 06:27 

78 453 Utzinger Urs 1965 OL Zimmerberg 25:29.4 06:29 

79 570 Klaiber Stefan 1990 O-Motion Laufsport 25:36.4 06:36 

80 127 Köhle Lorenz 2001 O-Motion Laufsport 25:37.0 06:37 

81 259 Feroce Adrian 1970 0916.ch 25:37.2 06:37 

82 317 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:39.8 06:39 

83 101 Drissi Younes 2001 SC am Bachtel 25:42.4 06:42 

84 267 Furrer Felix 1971 TV Hinwil 25:46.9 06:46 

85 596 Meier Kaspar 2003 OLG Pfäffikon 25:48.2 06:48 

86 291 Hertach Stefan 1975 Oberglatt ZH 25:48.8 06:48 

87 216 Berni Claudio 1967 Hombrechtikon 25:58.2 06:58 

88 125 Baumeler Werner 1957 Hinwil 26:00.3 07:00 

89 292 Hiltbrunner Serge 1969 Wetzikon ZH 26:00.8 07:00 

90 432 Steiner Andreas 1968 Ermenswil 26:02.3 07:02 

91 364 Müller Roger 1981 Zürich 26:02.4 07:02 

92 624 Sagarra Mika 2002 Brütten 26:07.3 07:07 

93 320 Kempter Tim 1983 Zürich 26:07.7 07:07 

94 496 Zollinger Reto 1960 TG Hütten Masters 26:09.1 07:09 

95 384 Renggli Pius 1955 Bauma 26:10.4 07:10 

96 287 Haller Thomas 1971 Fehraltorf 26:12.3 07:12 

97 416 Schmidl Martin 1967 LT Rapp.-Jona/Joggerträff Pfäf 26:13.4 07:13 

98 506 Rüegg Andi 1965 Hinwil 26:17.8 07:17 

99 271 Gasser Manuel 1984 Hinwil 26:18.3 07:18 

100 426 Stäheli Paul 1952 Bauma 26:18.5 07:18 

101 565 Sagarra Eric 1965 Brütten 26:20.9 07:20 

102 128 Kerst Roeland 1961 Uetikon am See 26:21.4 07:21 

103 456 Vogel Marco 1965 Rüti ZH 26:23.6 07:23 

104 462 Weber Felix 1966 TV Hinwil 26:26.3 07:26 

105 353 Maurer Tim 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:28.2 07:28 

106 314 Jüttner Matthias 1978 Zürich 26:28.6 07:28 

107 256 Erb Peter 1958 finishers winterthur 26:31.3 07:31 

108 315 Kägi Bruno 1973 Zell ZH 26:35.6 07:35 

109 499 Neurauter Gregor 1981 Erlenbach ZH 26:38.4 07:38 

110 613 Ryhiner Timo 2000 OLG Wislig 26:38.5 07:38 

111 126 Köhle Martin 2003 O-Motion Laufsport 26:40.1 07:40 

112 102 Hanselmann Walter 1960 SC am Bachtel 26:42.5 07:42 

113 408 Schenk Chrigi 1987 Bachenbülach 26:43.2 07:43 

114 567 Luder Philipp 2002 Bertschikon ZH 26:45.2 07:45 

115 368 Nardon Justin 2003 Adetswil 26:46.4 07:46 

116 493 Zimmermann Marc 1981 Bäretswil 26:47.2 07:47 

117 545 Lüthi René 1967 Bertschikon ZH 26:49.7 07:49 

118 478 Wiser Adrian 1966 Hombrechtikon 26:53.3 07:53 

119 398 Saunders Chris 1972 LC Uster 26:55.6 07:55 

120 346 Luginbühl Andrin 2003 SC am Bachtel 27:00.3 08:00 

121 579 Brunner Ernst 1959 Hittnau 27:06.9 08:06 

122 414 Schmid Reto 1969 ASVZ 27:13.0 08:13 
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123 621 Hugi Martin 1974 Schalchen-Wila 27:13.2 08:13 

124 510 Peter Stefan 1975 Wald ZH 27:14.1 08:14 

125 480 Wullschleger René 1963 Pfungen 27:14.7 08:14 

126 347 Luginbühl Beat 1965 Turnverein STV Wetzikon 27:15.8 08:15 

127 335 Kottmann Markus 1964 Rüti ZH 27:18.0 08:18 

128 518 Rutz Peter 1963 O-Motion Laufsport 27:23.2 08:23 

129 253 Egger Philippe 1966 Wetzikon ZH 27:24.9 08:24 

130 215 Benz Marc 1977 TG Hütten Masters 27:25.1 08:25 

131 460 Wälti Andreas 1952 ASVZ 27:26.7 08:26 

132 245 Däscher Martin 1971 finishers Winterthur 27:33.1 08:33 

133 244 Crisafulli Sebastiano 1964 Sennhof ZH 27:33.4 08:33 

134 507 Steiner Boris 2004 FC Räterschen 27:36.5 08:36 

135 150 Pavlovic Marko 1960 LC Meilen 27:42.1 08:42 

136 487 Wylenmann Lorenz 2007 OLG Pfäffikon 27:47.3 08:47 

137 443 Tarquini Ivo 1973 Zürich 27:54.1 08:54 

138 272 Gassmann Andrin 1999 SC am Bachtel 27:56.0 08:56 

139 486 Wylenmann Leander 2005 OLG Pfäffikon 28:01.4 09:01 

140 575 Russell Sean 2006 SC am Bachtel 28:02.0 09:02 

141 527 Russell Paul 1967 SC am Bachtel 28:04.0 09:04 

142 261 Flückiger Patrick 1967 LSG Brugg 28:07.2 09:07 

143 214 Baumgartner Tobias 1981 Run Fit Thurgau 28:09.0 09:09 

144 457 von Ballmoos Jörg 1968 swiss masters running 28:10.9 09:10 

145 525 Wüest Markus 1960 SC am Bachtel 28:13.7 09:13 

146 394 Rupp Thomas 1959 Engi 28:15.3 09:15 

147 286 Haller Fredi 1959 Watt 28:16.5 09:16 

148 341 Kunz Levin 2007 SC am Bachtel 28:17.8 09:17 

149 489 Zajfert Mark 1976 Unterägeri 28:19.2 09:19 

150 149 Vontobel Samuel 1989 SC am Bachtel 28:29.5 09:29 

151 233 Burgermeister André 1961 Hinwil 28:32.8 09:32 

152 400 Schab Fredy 1958 Egg b. Zürich 28:33.8 09:33 

153 564 Stähelin Christian 1970 Wy-Galerie Grüningen 28:36.8 09:36 

154 318 Kaufmann Stefan 1966 Biberist 28:38.6 09:38 

155 162 Feroce Marcel 1964 Gossau 28:39.9 09:39 

156 221 Blatter Roger 1954 Dietlikon 28:53.0 09:53 

157 222 Böckli August 1948 SC am Bachtel 28:53.7 09:53 

158 551 Treichler Urs 1967 Richterswil 28:56.7 09:56 

159 288 Händle Heinz 1959 Hinteregg 29:06.4 10:06 

160 395 Sablone Gregorio 1937 swiss masters running 29:09.8 10:09 

161 547 Dürst Marco 1991 Tann 29:15.1 10:15 

162 513 von Gunten Erich 1959 Grüningen 29:20.9 10:20 

163 377 Plüss Markus 1961 Bauma 29:23.1 10:23 

164 218 Bertschinger Erwin 1962 LC Uster 29:25.9 10:25 

165 412 Schmid Fredi 1945 LC Uster 29:51.0 10:51 

166 248 Denzler Urs 1963 SC Nänikon 30:08.5 11:08 

167 618 Landolt Marcel 1972 freizeitsportler.ch 30:12.6 11:12 

168 524 Casutt Roberto 1953 Grafstal 30:15.0 11:15 

169 589 Kreienbühl Fridolin 1954 Rüti ZH 30:15.2 11:15 

170 138 Luginbühl Martin 1963 Wetzikon 30:17.9 11:17 

171 336 Krebs Thomas 1965 Pfäffikon ZH 30:18.3 11:18 

172 366 Mundschin Lukas 1978 Uster 30:18.5 11:18 

173 391 Rüegg Beat 1961 LVF Muri 30:33.8 11:33 

174 361 Müller Christian 1968 Grüningen 30:44.4 11:44 

175 260 Fischer Kurt 1951 OLG Pfäffikon 30:46.8 11:46 

176 448 Toscano Sergio 1977 Laupen ZH 30:49.3 11:49 

177 514 Dürst Bruno 1957 Triathlon-Club Crazy-Turtles 30:53.4 11:53 

178 205 Andreoli Reto 1967 Bachenbülach 30:57.1 11:57 

179 264 Fritschi Karl 1946 Uster 31:06.0 12:06 

180 533 Oberhänsli Urs 1958 Run Fit Thurgau 31:14.0 12:14 

181 299 Honegger Daniel 1956 Dürnten 31:16.6 12:16 

182 425 Stäheli Markus 1962 finishers winterthur 31:22.5 12:22 

183 252 Dreyer Richard 1954 Urdorf 31:28.5 12:28 

184 306 Hunn Ralph 1970 Greifensee 31:28.8 12:28 

185 436 Strickler Werner 1954 LSV Kloten-Bassersdorf 31:44.4 12:44 

186 535 Becker Bruno 1951 Elgg 31:45.9 12:45 

187 560 Bertschinger Bruno 1970 Wetzikon ZH 32:08.7 13:08 

188 482 Wüst Florian 2000 SC am Bachtel 32:25.9 13:25 
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189 344 Liechti Alexander 1955 LC Uster 32:26.1 13:26 

190 250 Dobler Erich 1968 LSG Bauma 32:36.1 13:36 

191 283 Guidon Andri 1954 Wallisellen 32:39.4 13:39 

192 410 Schibig Viktor 1948 swiss masters running 33:02.0 14:02 

193 237 Canacik Ahmet 1956 Basler Runners 33:07.0 14:07 

194 481 Würmli Fabio 1955 OL Zimmerberg 33:25.6 14:25 

195 230 Brunner Daniel 1967 LSV Winterthur 33:53.9 14:53 

196 557 Pietrus Luke 2007 O-Motion Laufsport 33:58.2 14:58 

197 452 Ullmann Urs 1957 freizeitsportler.ch 34:39.7 15:39 

198 223 Bohnenberger Walter 1953 Redstone Racing Club 35:18.0 16:18 

199 137 Nardon Marcel 1975 Adetswil 35:31.0 16:31 

200 376 Pfister Rolf 1957 Pfaffhausen 36:53.5 17:53 

201 541 Zigerlig Stefan 1968 LT Rapperswil-Jona 37:09.3 18:09 

202 399 Savary Daniel 1964 Greifensee 37:48.4 18:48 

 

Overall Damen 
 1 343 Leboeuf Theres 1985 SC am Bachtel 23:17.6 00:00 

 2 461 Weber Anja 2001 SC am Bachtel 23:20.1 00:03 

 3 401 Schaer Barbara 1983 Trigether 23:37.0 00:20 

 4 421 Senn Siana 2001 SC am Bachtel / O-Motion 24:11.8 00:54 

 5 472 Wiesli Anita 1969 LC Meilen 24:14.0 00:57 

 6 476 Wildermuth Salome 1990 Wetzikon ZH 24:24.7 01:07 

 7 161 Kurtz Olivia 1986 LC Meilen 24:30.4 01:13 

 8 471 Widler Andrea 1979 TV Oerlikon 24:31.9 01:14 

 9 392 Rüegg Celia 2004 SC am Bachtel / TV Hinwil 24:39.6 01:22 

10 356 Meili Claudia 1978 SC Diemberg 24:50.9 01:33 

11 417 Schnetzler Rahel 1988 Zürich 25:14.8 01:57 

12 429 Stalder Selina 2000 SC am Bachtel 25:26.9 02:09 

13 474 Wigger Siri 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:48.1 02:31 

14 130 Hofer Karin 1972 Bäretswil 26:03.7 02:46 

15 302 Hug Monica 1957 LC Meilen 26:19.3 03:02 

16 385 Ribary Anita 1962 LC Meilen Tri-Team 26:34.2 03:17 

17 365 Müller Valeria 1985 Uster 26:34.6 03:17 

18 204 Anderegg Tatiana 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:41.9 03:24 

19 345 Little Chelsea 1987 Zürich 26:51.1 03:34 

20 342 Kurtz Leandra 1984 LC Uster 27:00.6 03:43 

21 323 Kistler Deborah 1986 Zürich 27:17.9 04:00 

22 273 Gassmann Ursula 1969 TV Unterstrass 27:21.2 04:04 

23 328 Kläsi Katrin 1965 sport-nhp.ch 27:37.6 04:20 

24 278 Glaus Susanne 1973 TG Hütten / jtri.ch 27:37.7 04:20 

25 520 Hauser Claudia 1965 Herrliberg 27:41.8 04:24 

26 470 Whittaker Rachel 1978 LC Uster 27:49.8 04:32 

27 242 Collenberg Martina 1982 Winterthur 27:54.5 04:37 

28 446 Tischhauser Nalani 2004 LV Winterthur 27:57.0 04:40 

29 109 Hanimann Anja 1988 Otelfingen 28:05.1 04:48 

30 284 Hächler Laetitia 1988 OLG Pfäffikon 28:07.3 04:50 

31 630 Bieri Flurina 2000 OLG Pfäffikon 28:11.7 04:54 

32 380 Radzikowski Paulina 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 28:16.6 04:59 

33 468 Wertheimer Pia 1975 finishers winterthur 28:18.2 05:01 

34 131 Gerber Tanja 1996 SC am Bachtel 28:27.6 05:10 

35 147 Blöchlinger Nicole 1992 Goldingen 28:32.4 05:15 

36 583 Schall Jacqueline 1971 finishers winterthur 28:32.7 05:15 

37 329 Kleeli Heidi 1964 Team rk-i 28:35.7 05:18 

38 379 Radzikowski Henriette 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 28:40.9 05:23 

39 224 Bolt Felizitas 1974 LC Uster 28:43.4 05:26 

40 378 Radzikowski Amélie 2002 O-Motion Laufsport 28:47.8 05:30 

41 332 Knobel Tabea 2005 SC am Bachtel 28:52.2 05:35 

42 568 Pfister Claudine 1987 Steg im Tösstal 29:02.2 05:45 

43 422 Sieber Annemarie 1975 OLG Wislig 29:29.0 06:12 

44 142 Holdener Samira 1993 TG Hütten Masters 29:32.8 06:15 

45 555 Kaufmann Emma 2005 SC am Bachtel 29:46.9 06:29 

46 209 Balmer Marianne 1969 Zürich 29:47.6 06:30 

47 351 Masshardt Erika 1966 LC Uster 29:54.6 06:37 

48 411 Schiess Katrin 1977 freizeitsportler.ch 29:56.4 06:39 
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49 333 Koch Barbara 1959 Theilingen 30:03.7 06:46 

50 257 Fehr Jessica 1985 TV Hinwil 30:05.7 06:48 

51 208 Ballaman Gudrun 1964 Rüti ZH 30:14.1 06:57 

52 536 Keller Daniela 1966 Rüti ZH 30:17.4 07:00 

53 298 Honegger Barbara 1966 Korbball Dürnten / LG ZKB 30:29.5 07:12 

54 331 Knobel Sophie 2000 SC am Bachtel 30:37.9 07:20 

55 485 Wylenmann Jeanette 1970 OLG Pfäffikon 30:42.3 07:25 

56 163 Schmid Annalena 1998 OLG Wislig 30:43.3 07:26 

57 210 Bättig Petra 1961 LC Meilen 31:02.1 07:45 

58 479 Wüest Brigitte 1965 SC am Bachtel 31:06.4 07:49 

59 430 Staub Céline 1991 Bärner Bärgloufcup 31:42.4 08:25 

60 373 Ospelt Good Vreni 1955 LC Uster 31:45.5 08:28 

61 334 Koller Sandra 1965 Effretikon 31:46.3 08:29 

62 249 Dieterich Beatrice 1965 Hittnau 31:46.5 08:29 

63 381 Reichen Corinne 1987 Hittnau 31:51.6 08:34 

64 217 Bertschinger Daniela 1971 Wetzikon ZH 32:08.5 08:51 

65 633 Maksimovic Jelena 1981 Victur GmbH 32:08.8 08:51 

66 239 Causillas Tatiana 1968 Laupen ZH 32:18.3 09:01 

67 270 Gasser Heidi 1955 Wallisellen 32:27.8 09:10 

68 539 Müller Marianne 1966 Dinhard 32:41.0 09:24 

69 532 Oberhänsli Denise 1963 Zezikon 32:47.0 09:30 

70 300 Honegger Sabrina 1990 Korbball Dürnten 32:57.7 09:40 

71 578 Brunner-Mettler Susi 1961 Hittnau 32:59.1 09:42 

72 348 Luginbühl Jutta 1964 Korbball Dürnten 33:05.6 09:48 

73 433 Stofiglio Claudia 1971 Wetzikon ZH 33:29.3 10:12 

74 382 Reichen Helen 1960 Hittnau 33:45.9 10:28 

75 241 Clara Rosmarie 1985 Zürich 33:46.1 10:29 

76 420 Senn Minna 2006 SC am Bachtel / O-Motion 33:50.1 10:33 

77 559 Pietrus Caroline 1973 Stäfa 33:58.5 10:41 

78 369 Nardon Tanja 1976 Adetswil 34:06.6 10:49 

79 590 Müller Mona 2005 Grüningen 34:21.6 11:04 

80 129 Mächler Dominique 2005 Adetswil 34:24.1 11:07 

81 350 Mächler Elisabeth 1970 Adetswil 34:24.6 11:07 

82 148 Senn Monika 1967 OLG Pfäffikon 34:29.5 11:12 

83 143 Zhang Schanshan 1982 Zürich 35:20.1 12:03 

84 132 Rhomberg Daniela 1971 Winterthur 35:28.5 12:11 

85 141 Müller Leonie 2007 Grüningen 35:54.8 12:37 

86 360 Müller Barbara 1970 Grüningen 35:55.0 12:38 

87 588 Kreienbühl Anna 1954 Rüti ZH 36:05.4 12:48 

88 424 Stadler Eufemia 1956 Zürich 37:24.4 14:07 

89 519 Bachmann Nicole 1980 Rüti ZH 39:48.6 16:31 

 

 

Hauptklasse  Jg 86 - 95   
 1 415 Schmid Silas 1993 LC Uster 19:58.4 00:00 

 2 304 Hug Tim 1987 SC Gerlafingen 20:08.4 00:10 

 3 423 Sprenger Raphael 1987 TG Hütten 20:10.8 00:12 

 4 321 Kerst Maurin 1992 SC am Bachtel 21:29.6 01:31 

 5 268 Gantenbein Christian 1988 Sport Shop Time Out 21:34.7 01:36 

 6 238 Castrischer Adrian 1990 Bärner Bärgloufcup 21:46.2 01:48 

 7 269 Ganz Simon 1989 VC Bauma 22:05.5 02:07 

 8 349 Lüthi Mike 1987 TV Bäretswil 22:28.4 02:30 

 9 280 Gründler Jonas 1994 LC Uster 22:30.6 02:32 

10 338 Krieger Jean-Philippe 1987 Trigether 23:33.6 03:35 

11 308 Imwinkelried Reto 1987 Winterthur 24:13.1 04:15 

12 146 Vontobel Andrin 1992 SC am Bachtel 24:43.7 04:45 

13 293 Hindermann Marco 1989 LVZO 24:44.8 04:46 

14 227 Bosshard Jonas 1990 TV Hinwil 24:53.2 04:55 

15 134 Altinok Koray-Dimitrios 1990 LC Uster 24:53.9 04:55 

16 516 Erismann Patrik 1987 TV Fischenthal 25:25.7 05:27 

17 570 Klaiber Stefan 1990 O-Motion Laufsport 25:36.4 05:38 

18 408 Schenk Chrigi 1987 Bachenbülach 26:43.2 06:45 

19 149 Vontobel Samuel 1989 SC am Bachtel 28:29.5 08:31 

20 547 Dürst Marco 1991 Tann 29:15.1 09:17 
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Senioren 1  Jg 76 - 86   
 1 418 Schüpbach Kaspar 1981 OLC Winterthur / TV Oerlikon 19:00.3 00:00 

 2 372 Oliver Rubén 1976 TV Oerlikon 19:21.2 00:21 

 3 449 Trindler Jonas 1980 jtri.ch / OLG Galgenen 20:43.7 01:43 

 4 234 Büsser Silvio 1985 Radbar Racing Team 21:01.1 02:01 

 5 367 Näf François 1980 SC am Bachtel / TV Hinwil 21:31.1 02:31 

 6 359 Mischler Roland 1983 Fischli Bike 21:43.6 02:43 

 7 220 Bischofberger Lukas 1981 LG ZKB 21:50.0 02:50 

 8 312 Jost Martin 1977 LSV Winterthur 22:42.3 03:42 

 9 316 Kappenberger Andrin 1983 OLG Pfäffikon / GS Molinera 22:44.1 03:44 

10 491 Ziegler Silvio 1982 jtri.ch 23:08.9 04:08 

11 225 Bornand Marc 1976 Wädenswil 23:38.1 04:38 

12 136 Sutter Martin 1979 Rüti 23:38.4 04:38 

13 135 Zollinger Michael 1980 Velothek 23:53.4 04:53 

14 362 Müller Mats 1982 Uster 24:04.4 05:04 

15 537 Uhr Daniel 1982 Bubikon 24:11.5 05:11 

16 140 Lienhard Roger 1982 Theilingen 24:36.0 05:36 

17 232 Bühler Fabian 1981 Gossau ZH 25:18.1 06:18 

18 340 Kummer Stefan 1982 Fahrweid 25:20.9 06:20 

19 364 Müller Roger 1981 Zürich 26:02.4 07:02 

20 320 Kempter Tim 1983 Zürich 26:07.7 07:07 

21 271 Gasser Manuel 1984 Hinwil 26:18.3 07:18 

22 314 Jüttner Matthias 1978 Zürich 26:28.6 07:28 

23 499 Neurauter Gregor 1981 Erlenbach ZH 26:38.4 07:38 

24 493 Zimmermann Marc 1981 Bäretswil 26:47.2 07:47 

25 215 Benz Marc 1977 TG Hütten Masters 27:25.1 08:25 

26 214 Baumgartner Tobias 1981 Run Fit Thurgau 28:09.0 09:09 

27 489 Zajfert Mark 1976 Unterägeri 28:19.2 09:19 

28 366 Mundschin Lukas 1978 Uster 30:18.5 11:18 

29 448 Toscano Sergio 1977 Laupen ZH 30:49.3 11:49 

 

 

 

Senioren 2  Jg 66 - 75   
 1 389 Rosser Martin 1970 Medbase Running 19:49.6 00:00 

 2 488 Wylenmann Peter 1969 Eintages Berglauf-Cup/OLG Pfäf 20:37.3 00:48 

 3 375 Peter Peter 1966 LC Meilen 20:43.8 00:54 

 4 459 Walser Thomas 1973 Läufergruppe TV Teufen 21:13.8 01:24 

 5 604 Scheiwiller Guy 1967 LC Meilen 21:20.0 01:31 

 6 226 Bossert Rolf 1973 Medbase Running 21:40.1 01:51 

 7 509 Wespe Roman 1967 SC Diemberg 23:05.2 03:16 

 8 477 Willisegger Christoph 1971 finishers winterthur 23:06.2 03:17 

 9 434 Strebel Philipp 1967 Tägerig 23:17.2 03:28 

10 463 Welter Mischa 1972 sport-trend-shop.ch 23:52.1 04:03 

11 445 Tischhauser Guido 1971 Winterthur 24:00.7 04:11 

12 339 Kuenzler Sascha 1975 Club Eau Rouge 24:05.1 04:16 

13 309 Jenni Harald 1972 finishers winterthur 24:19.3 04:30 

14 354 Meier Christoph 1972 OLG Pfäffikon 24:27.2 04:38 

15 251 Dosedla Alex 1971 running.COACH 24:44.3 04:55 

16 440 Suler Michael 1971 Wald ZH 25:17.5 05:28 

17 419 Schwyter Marcel 1968 Wetzikon ZH 25:17.6 05:28 

18 144 Breitenmoser Bruno 1966 Russikon 25:26.1 05:37 

19 393 Rüegg Max 1971 TV Hinwil 25:27.0 05:38 

20 259 Feroce Adrian 1970 0916.ch 25:37.2 05:48 

21 267 Furrer Felix 1971 TV Hinwil 25:46.9 05:57 

22 291 Hertach Stefan 1975 Oberglatt ZH 25:48.8 05:59 

23 216 Berni Claudio 1967 Hombrechtikon 25:58.2 06:09 

24 292 Hiltbrunner Serge 1969 Wetzikon ZH 26:00.8 06:11 

25 432 Steiner Andreas 1968 Ermenswil 26:02.3 06:13 
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26 287 Haller Thomas 1971 Fehraltorf 26:12.3 06:23 

27 416 Schmidl Martin 1967 LT Rapp.-Jona/Joggerträff Pfäf 26:13.4 06:24 

28 462 Weber Felix 1966 TV Hinwil 26:26.3 06:37 

29 315 Kägi Bruno 1973 Zell ZH 26:35.6 06:46 

30 545 Lüthi René 1967 Bertschikon ZH 26:49.7 07:00 

31 478 Wiser Adrian 1966 Hombrechtikon 26:53.3 07:04 

32 398 Saunders Chris 1972 LC Uster 26:55.6 07:06 

33 414 Schmid Reto 1969 ASVZ 27:13.0 07:24 

34 621 Hugi Martin 1974 Schalchen-Wila 27:13.2 07:24 

35 510 Peter Stefan 1975 Wald ZH 27:14.1 07:25 

36 253 Egger Philippe 1966 Wetzikon ZH 27:24.9 07:35 

37 245 Däscher Martin 1971 finishers Winterthur 27:33.1 07:44 

38 443 Tarquini Ivo 1973 Zürich 27:54.1 08:05 

39 527 Russell Paul 1967 SC am Bachtel 28:04.0 08:15 

40 261 Flückiger Patrick 1967 LSG Brugg 28:07.2 08:18 

41 457 von Ballmoos Jörg 1968 swiss masters running 28:10.9 08:21 

42 564 Stähelin Christian 1970 Wy-Galerie Grüningen 28:36.8 08:47 

43 318 Kaufmann Stefan 1966 Biberist 28:38.6 08:49 

44 551 Treichler Urs 1967 Richterswil 28:56.7 09:07 

45 618 Landolt Marcel 1972 freizeitsportler.ch 30:12.6 10:23 

46 361 Müller Christian 1968 Grüningen 30:44.4 10:55 

47 205 Andreoli Reto 1967 Bachenbülach 30:57.1 11:08 

48 306 Hunn Ralph 1970 Greifensee 31:28.8 11:39 

49 560 Bertschinger Bruno 1970 Wetzikon ZH 32:08.7 12:19 

50 250 Dobler Erich 1968 LSG Bauma 32:36.1 12:47 

51 230 Brunner Daniel 1967 LSV Winterthur 33:53.9 14:04 

52 137 Nardon Marcel 1975 Adetswil 35:31.0 15:42 

53 541 Zigerlig Stefan 1968 LT Rapperswil-Jona 37:09.3 17:20 

 

 

 

Senioren 3  Jg 56 - 65   
 1 294 Hodel Roger 1964 Effretikon 21:56.7 00:00 

 2 262 Föhn Sigi 1960 LC Meilen 22:31.2 00:35 

 3 409 Schenkel Rainer 1964 Herrliberg 22:57.0 01:01 

 4 145 Vontobel Hano 1964 SC am Bachtel 23:21.4 01:25 

 5 274 Gautschi Martin 1961 finishers winterthur 23:23.9 01:27 

 6 327 Kläsi Daniel 1964 LG ZKB 23:26.6 01:30 

 7 542 Bochtler Roger 1962 TG Hütten / jtri.ch 23:54.8 01:58 

 8 296 Höhn Walter 1961 TG Hütten 24:08.3 02:12 

 9 311 Job Martin 1964 OK Berglauf-Cup 24:22.1 02:26 

10 303 Hug Peter 1958 LC Meilen 24:56.3 03:00 

11 386 Ribary Remo 1959 TRIZO 25:07.1 03:11 

12 453 Utzinger Urs 1965 OL Zimmerberg 25:29.4 03:33 

13 125 Baumeler Werner 1957 Hinwil 26:00.3 04:04 

14 496 Zollinger Reto 1960 TG Hütten Masters 26:09.1 04:13 

15 506 Rüegg Andi 1965 Hinwil 26:17.8 04:21 

16 565 Sagarra Eric 1965 Brütten 26:20.9 04:24 

17 128 Kerst Roeland 1961 Uetikon am See 26:21.4 04:25 

18 456 Vogel Marco 1965 Rüti ZH 26:23.6 04:27 

19 256 Erb Peter 1958 finishers winterthur 26:31.3 04:35 

20 102 Hanselmann Walter 1960 SC am Bachtel 26:42.5 04:46 

21 579 Brunner Ernst 1959 Hittnau 27:06.9 05:10 

22 480 Wullschleger René 1963 Pfungen 27:14.7 05:18 

23 347 Luginbühl Beat 1965 Turnverein STV Wetzikon 27:15.8 05:19 

24 335 Kottmann Markus 1964 Rüti ZH 27:18.0 05:22 

25 518 Rutz Peter 1963 O-Motion Laufsport 27:23.2 05:27 

26 244 Crisafulli Sebastiano 1964 Sennhof ZH 27:33.4 05:37 

27 150 Pavlovic Marko 1960 LC Meilen 27:42.1 05:46 

28 525 Wüest Markus 1960 SC am Bachtel 28:13.7 06:17 

29 394 Rupp Thomas 1959 Engi 28:15.3 06:19 

30 286 Haller Fredi 1959 Watt 28:16.5 06:20 

31 233 Burgermeister André 1961 Hinwil 28:32.8 06:36 

32 400 Schab Fredy 1958 Egg b. Zürich 28:33.8 06:37 
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33 162 Feroce Marcel 1964 Gossau 28:39.9 06:43 

34 288 Händle Heinz 1959 Hinteregg 29:06.4 07:10 

35 513 von Gunten Erich 1959 Grüningen 29:20.9 07:24 

36 377 Plüss Markus 1961 Bauma 29:23.1 07:27 

37 218 Bertschinger Erwin 1962 LC Uster 29:25.9 07:29 

38 248 Denzler Urs 1963 SC Nänikon 30:08.5 08:12 

39 138 Luginbühl Martin 1963 Wetzikon 30:17.9 08:21 

40 336 Krebs Thomas 1965 Pfäffikon ZH 30:18.3 08:22 

41 391 Rüegg Beat 1961 LVF Muri 30:33.8 08:37 

42 514 Dürst Bruno 1957 Triathlon-Club Crazy-Turtles 30:53.4 08:57 

43 533 Oberhänsli Urs 1958 Run Fit Thurgau 31:14.0 09:18 

44 299 Honegger Daniel 1956 Dürnten 31:16.6 09:20 

45 425 Stäheli Markus 1962 finishers winterthur 31:22.5 09:26 

46 237 Canacik Ahmet 1956 Basler Runners 33:07.0 11:11 

47 452 Ullmann Urs 1957 freizeitsportler.ch 34:39.7 12:43 

48 376 Pfister Rolf 1957 Pfaffhausen 36:53.5 14:57 

49 399 Savary Daniel 1964 Greifensee 37:48.4 15:52 

 

 

 

Senioren 4  Jg 55 und älter   
 1 384 Renggli Pius 1955 Bauma 26:10.4 00:00 

 2 426 Stäheli Paul 1952 Bauma 26:18.5 00:08 

 3 460 Wälti Andreas 1952 ASVZ 27:26.7 01:16 

 4 221 Blatter Roger 1954 Dietlikon 28:53.0 02:43 

 5 222 Böckli August 1948 SC am Bachtel 28:53.7 02:43 

 6 395 Sablone Gregorio 1937 swiss masters running 29:09.8 02:59 

 7 412 Schmid Fredi 1945 LC Uster 29:51.0 03:41 

 8 524 Casutt Roberto 1953 Grafstal 30:15.0 04:05 

 9 589 Kreienbühl Fridolin 1954 Rüti ZH 30:15.2 04:05 

10 260 Fischer Kurt 1951 OLG Pfäffikon 30:46.8 04:36 

11 264 Fritschi Karl 1946 Uster 31:06.0 04:56 

12 252 Dreyer Richard 1954 Urdorf 31:28.5 05:18 

13 436 Strickler Werner 1954 LSV Kloten-Bassersdorf 31:44.4 05:34 

14 535 Becker Bruno 1951 Elgg 31:45.9 05:35 

15 344 Liechti Alexander 1955 LC Uster 32:26.1 06:16 

16 283 Guidon Andri 1954 Wallisellen 32:39.4 06:29 

17 410 Schibig Viktor 1948 swiss masters running 33:02.0 06:52 

18 481 Würmli Fabio 1955 OL Zimmerberg 33:25.6 07:15 

19 223 Bohnenberger Walter 1953 Redstone Racing Club 35:18.0 09:08 

 

 

 

Junioren  Jg 96 und jünger   
 1 553 Gründler Andrin 1998 LC Uster 19:37.4 00:00 

 2 428 Stalder Gion 1999 SC am Bachtel 20:30.2 00:53 

 3 552 Gründler Mattia 2000 LC Uster 20:45.6 01:08 

 4 645 Drissi Brahim 1998 SC am Bachtel 21:19.1 01:42 

 5 473 Wigger Nicola 2001 SC am Bachtel 21:35.1 01:58 

 6 475 Wild Yannic 2001 OLG Wislig 21:44.7 02:07 

 7 330 Knobel David 2002 SC am Bachtel 21:52.5 02:15 

 8 483 Wüst Robin 1998 SC am Bachtel 22:14.7 02:37 

 9 631 Bieri Andrin 1998 OLG Pfäffikon 22:19.3 02:42 

10 203 Anderegg Sebastian 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:16.8 03:39 

11 133 Erni Tobias 1997 SC am Bachtel 24:41.1 05:04 

12 484 Wylenmann Aurel 2004 OLG Pfäffikon 24:51.0 05:14 

13 355 Meier Moritz 2001 OLG Pfäffikon 25:10.6 05:33 

14 127 Köhle Lorenz 2001 O-Motion Laufsport 25:37.0 06:00 

15 317 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:39.8 06:02 

16 101 Drissi Younes 2001 SC am Bachtel 25:42.4 06:05 

17 596 Meier Kaspar 2003 OLG Pfäffikon 25:48.2 06:11 
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18 624 Sagarra Mika 2002 Brütten 26:07.3 06:30 

19 353 Maurer Tim 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:28.2 06:51 

20 613 Ryhiner Timo 2000 OLG Wislig 26:38.5 07:01 

21 126 Köhle Martin 2003 O-Motion Laufsport 26:40.1 07:03 

22 567 Luder Philipp 2002 Bertschikon ZH 26:45.2 07:08 

23 368 Nardon Justin 2003 Adetswil 26:46.4 07:09 

24 346 Luginbühl Andrin 2003 SC am Bachtel 27:00.3 07:23 

25 507 Steiner Boris 2004 FC Räterschen 27:36.5 07:59 

26 487 Wylenmann Lorenz 2007 OLG Pfäffikon 27:47.3 08:10 

27 272 Gassmann Andrin 1999 SC am Bachtel 27:56.0 08:19 

28 486 Wylenmann Leander 2005 OLG Pfäffikon 28:01.4 08:24 

29 575 Russell Sean 2006 SC am Bachtel 28:02.0 08:25 

30 341 Kunz Levin 2007 SC am Bachtel 28:17.8 08:40 

31 482 Wüst Florian 2000 SC am Bachtel 32:25.9 12:48 

32 557 Pietrus Luke 2007 O-Motion Laufsport 33:58.2 14:21 

 

 

Frauen 1  Jg 86 - 95   
 1 476 Wildermuth Salome 1990 Wetzikon ZH 24:24.7 00:00 

 2 161 Kurtz Olivia 1986 LC Meilen 24:30.4 00:06 

 3 417 Schnetzler Rahel 1988 Zürich 25:14.8 00:50 

 4 345 Little Chelsea 1987 Zürich 26:51.1 02:27 

 5 323 Kistler Deborah 1986 Zürich 27:17.9 02:53 

 6 109 Hanimann Anja 1988 Otelfingen 28:05.1 03:41 

 7 284 Hächler Laetitia 1988 OLG Pfäffikon 28:07.3 03:43 

 8 147 Blöchlinger Nicole 1992 Goldingen 28:32.4 04:08 

 9 568 Pfister Claudine 1987 Steg im Tösstal 29:02.2 04:38 

10 142 Holdener Samira 1993 TG Hütten Masters 29:32.8 05:08 

11 430 Staub Céline 1991 Bärner Bärgloufcup 31:42.4 07:18 

12 381 Reichen Corinne 1987 Hittnau 31:51.6 07:27 

13 300 Honegger Sabrina 1990 Korbball Dürnten 32:57.7 08:33 

 

 

 

Frauen 2  Jg 76 - 85   
 1 343 Leboeuf Theres 1985 SC am Bachtel 23:17.6 00:00 

 2 401 Schaer Barbara 1983 Trigether 23:37.0 00:20 

 3 471 Widler Andrea 1979 TV Oerlikon 24:31.9 01:14 

 4 356 Meili Claudia 1978 SC Diemberg 24:50.9 01:33 

 5 365 Müller Valeria 1985 Uster 26:34.6 03:17 

 6 342 Kurtz Leandra 1984 LC Uster 27:00.6 03:43 

 7 470 Whittaker Rachel 1978 LC Uster 27:49.8 04:32 

 8 242 Collenberg Martina 1982 Winterthur 27:54.5 04:37 

 9 411 Schiess Katrin 1977 freizeitsportler.ch 29:56.4 06:39 

10 257 Fehr Jessica 1985 TV Hinwil 30:05.7 06:48 

11 633 Maksimovic Jelena 1981 Victur GmbH 32:08.8 08:51 

12 241 Clara Rosmarie 1985 Zürich 33:46.1 10:29 

13 369 Nardon Tanja 1976 Adetswil 34:06.6 10:49 

14 143 Zhang Schanshan 1982 Zürich 35:20.1 12:03 

15 519 Bachmann Nicole 1980 Rüti ZH 39:48.6 16:31 

 

 

 

Frauen 3  Jg 66 - 75   
 1 472 Wiesli Anita 1969 LC Meilen 24:14.0 00:00 

 2 130 Hofer Karin 1972 Bäretswil 26:03.7 01:49 

 3 273 Gassmann Ursula 1969 TV Unterstrass 27:21.2 03:07 

 4 278 Glaus Susanne 1973 TG Hütten / jtri.ch 27:37.7 03:23 

 5 468 Wertheimer Pia 1975 finishers winterthur 28:18.2 04:04 



 

Rang Name / Vorname JG Team / Ort Zeit 
 StrNr 
 

 

 
 
 

Seite 10 von 11 

 

 6 583 Schall Jacqueline 1971 finishers winterthur 28:32.7 04:18 

 7 224 Bolt Felizitas 1974 LC Uster 28:43.4 04:29 

 8 422 Sieber Annemarie 1975 OLG Wislig 29:29.0 05:15 

 9 209 Balmer Marianne 1969 Zürich 29:47.6 05:33 

10 351 Masshardt Erika 1966 LC Uster 29:54.6 05:40 

11 536 Keller Daniela 1966 Rüti ZH 30:17.4 06:03 

12 298 Honegger Barbara 1966 Korbball Dürnten / LG ZKB 30:29.5 06:15 

13 485 Wylenmann Jeanette 1970 OLG Pfäffikon 30:42.3 06:28 

14 217 Bertschinger Daniela 1971 Wetzikon ZH 32:08.5 07:54 

15 239 Causillas Tatiana 1968 Laupen ZH 32:18.3 08:04 

16 539 Müller Marianne 1966 Dinhard 32:41.0 08:27 

17 433 Stofiglio Claudia 1971 Wetzikon ZH 33:29.3 09:15 

18 559 Pietrus Caroline 1973 Stäfa 33:58.5 09:44 

19 350 Mächler Elisabeth 1970 Adetswil 34:24.6 10:10 

20 148 Senn Monika 1967 OLG Pfäffikon 34:29.5 10:15 

21 132 Rhomberg Daniela 1971 Winterthur 35:28.5 11:14 

22 360 Müller Barbara 1970 Grüningen 35:55.0 11:41 

 

 

 

Frauen 4  Jg 56 - 65   
 1 302 Hug Monica 1957 LC Meilen 26:19.3 00:00 

 2 385 Ribary Anita 1962 LC Meilen Tri-Team 26:34.2 00:15 

 3 328 Kläsi Katrin 1965 sport-nhp.ch 27:37.6 01:18 

 4 520 Hauser Claudia 1965 Herrliberg 27:41.8 01:22 

 5 329 Kleeli Heidi 1964 Team rk-i 28:35.7 02:16 

 6 333 Koch Barbara 1959 Theilingen 30:03.7 03:44 

 7 208 Ballaman Gudrun 1964 Rüti ZH 30:14.1 03:55 

 8 210 Bättig Petra 1961 LC Meilen 31:02.1 04:43 

 9 479 Wüest Brigitte 1965 SC am Bachtel 31:06.4 04:47 

10 334 Koller Sandra 1965 Effretikon 31:46.3 05:27 

11 249 Dieterich Beatrice 1965 Hittnau 31:46.5 05:27 

12 532 Oberhänsli Denise 1963 Zezikon 32:47.0 06:28 

13 578 Brunner-Mettler Susi 1961 Hittnau 32:59.1 06:40 

14 348 Luginbühl Jutta 1964 Korbball Dürnten 33:05.6 06:46 

15 382 Reichen Helen 1960 Hittnau 33:45.9 07:26 

16 424 Stadler Eufemia 1956 Zürich 37:24.4 11:05 

 

 

 

Frauen 5  Jg 55 und älter   
 1 373 Ospelt Good Vreni 1955 LC Uster 31:45.5 00:00 

 2 270 Gasser Heidi 1955 Wallisellen 32:27.8 00:42 

 3 588 Kreienbühl Anna 1954 Rüti ZH 36:05.4 04:20 

 

 

 

Juniorinnen  Jg 96 und jünger   
 1 461 Weber Anja 2001 SC am Bachtel 23:20.1 00:00 

 2 421 Senn Siana 2001 SC am Bachtel / O-Motion 24:11.8 00:51 

 3 392 Rüegg Celia 2004 SC am Bachtel / TV Hinwil 24:39.6 01:19 

 4 429 Stalder Selina 2000 SC am Bachtel 25:26.9 02:06 

 5 474 Wigger Siri 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:48.1 02:28 

 6 204 Anderegg Tatiana 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:41.9 03:21 

 7 446 Tischhauser Nalani 2004 LV Winterthur 27:57.0 04:37 

 8 630 Bieri Flurina 2000 OLG Pfäffikon 28:11.7 04:51 

 9 380 Radzikowski Paulina 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 28:16.6 04:56 

10 131 Gerber Tanja 1996 SC am Bachtel 28:27.6 05:07 

11 379 Radzikowski Henriette 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 28:40.9 05:20 
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12 378 Radzikowski Amélie 2002 O-Motion Laufsport 28:47.8 05:27 

13 332 Knobel Tabea 2005 SC am Bachtel 28:52.2 05:32 

14 555 Kaufmann Emma 2005 SC am Bachtel 29:46.9 06:26 

15 331 Knobel Sophie 2000 SC am Bachtel 30:37.9 07:17 

16 163 Schmid Annalena 1998 OLG Wislig 30:43.3 07:23 

17 420 Senn Minna 2006 SC am Bachtel / O-Motion 33:50.1 10:30 

18 590 Müller Mona 2005 Grüningen 34:21.6 11:01 

19 129 Mächler Dominique 2005 Adetswil 34:24.1 11:04 

20 141 Müller Leonie 2007 Grüningen 35:54.8 12:34 

 

 

 

 


